
Irish Invitational Girls C Race

Rosemount Hugh School

Aug. 31, 2012

Sunny, calm, 70
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on varsity boys 
Click here for data on varsity girls 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Edina                    19    1    3    4    5    6   15   22  13:52.7  0:28.7
  2 Wayzata                  69    2    7   14   16   30   36   42  14:23.8  1:15.9
  3 Mahtomedi                87    8   13   17   23   26   31   39  14:32.9  0:47.6
  4 Prior Lake               95   12   18   20   21   24   25   28  14:37.2  0:38.5
  5 Stillwater              131    9   11   32   34   45   46   48  14:54.4  1:38.5
  6 Minnetonka              165   19   29   33   35   49   50   52  15:12.8  1:12.3
  7 Lakeville North         190   10   27   41   55   57   63   71  15:30.5  2:24.5
  8 Maple Grove             221   37   40   43   47   54   59   61  15:42.9  1:07.4
  9 Northfield              242   38   44   51   53   56   58   60  15:59.7  1:05.0
 10 Math&Science Academy    335   62   64   66   70   73   74       18:13.8  2:50.9
 11 St Paul Como Park       341   65   67   68   69   72   75       18:32.8  1:54.3

Incomplete Teams: Robbinsdale Armstrong, Rosemount, Tartan
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Edina
    1  Jessica Bentley, 11        13:32.1  
    3  Anna Hage, 8               13:55.2  
    4  Emily Behling, 8           13:55.5  
    5  Kristin Evans, 8           14:00.0  
    6  Isabella Swofford, 8       14:00.7  
   15  Abby Dzandzara, 7          14:32.7  
   22  Tala Hackbarth, 9          14:44.9  
Total Time = 1:09:23.4     Total Places = 19

2. Wayzata
    2  Brooke Young, 7            13:44.5  
    7  Melissa Drenkhahn, 9       14:05.6  
   14  MacKenzie Groechel, 8      14:32.1  
   16  Courtney Kern, 7           14:36.6  
   30  Laura Gove, 11             15:00.4  
   36  Laura Allen, 8             15:16.7  
   42  Katrin Ree, 10             15:26.2  
Total Time = 1:11:58.9     Total Places = 69

3. Mahtomedi
    8  Heidi Ledermann, 10        14:06.4  
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   13  Bailey Anderson, 12        14:20.4  
   17  Reagan Hubbard, 7          14:37.4  
   23  Riley Burns, 9             14:46.3  
   26  Sarah Roytek, 11           14:53.9  
   31  Alyssa Long, 11            15:03.6  
   39  Ellie Gerber, 9            15:24.9  
Total Time = 1:12:44.3     Total Places = 87

4. Prior Lake
   12  Macy Grobel, 10            14:11.8  
   18  MacKenzie Thielen, 11      14:37.8  
   20  Andrea Citrowske, 10       14:42.4  
   21  Isabel Huynh, 11           14:43.7  
   24  Reilly Halverson, 9        14:50.3  
   25  Holly Pieper, 12           14:52.1  
   28  Tori Blakeborough, 12      14:57.4  
Total Time = 1:13:05.8     Total Places = 95

5. Stillwater
    9  Bria Eder-Zdechlik, 11     14:09.0  
   11  Erika Buchholz, 12         14:11.0  
   32  Anya Nelson, 9             15:09.9  
   34  Ashley Roux, 10            15:14.6  
   45  Natalie Harrison, 11       15:47.5  
   46  Kacie Lorenson, 11         15:48.4  
   48  Lea Edwards, 12            15:52.5  
Total Time = 1:14:31.9     Total Places = 131

6. Minnetonka
   19  Alicia Lhotka, 10          14:40.9  
   29  Delaney Schneider, 10      15:00.1  
   33  Jenna Kos, 12              15:13.8  
   35  Lauren Klein, 9            15:15.8  
   49  Cassandra Halverson, 10    15:53.2  
   50  Destiny Weaver, 9          16:00.3  
   52  Cecilia Anderson, 11       16:08.5  
Total Time = 1:16:03.6     Total Places = 165

7. Lakeville North
   10  McKenzie Teague, 7         14:10.0  
   27  Rebecca Heisel, 12         14:55.9  
   41  Jerrica Hanson, 7          15:25.9  
   55  Bailey McNulty, 8          16:26.3  
   57  Katie Nolan, 8             16:34.5  
   63  Emily Meier, 7             17:09.8  
   71  Abbie Langel, 9            19:09.4  
Total Time = 1:17:32.4     Total Places = 190

8. Maple Grove
   37  Caitlin Stiefel, 7         15:17.8
   40  Maddie Knigge, 7           15:25.3  
   43  Julia Wright, 7            15:34.8  
   47  Sarah Kjome, 7             15:51.5  
   54  Ciera Heaton, 7            16:25.1  
   59  Brittney Glad, 7           16:43.3  
   61  Christy Heroux, 7          17:06.3  
Total Time = 1:18:34.4     Total Places = 221

9. Northfield
   38  Amelia Weir, 9             15:24.5  
   44  Cecilia Kryzda, 9          15:39.8  
   51  Amanda Nelson, 9           16:02.7  
   53  Hannah Playter, 10         16:22.0  
   56  Alexa Anderson, 12         16:29.5  
   58  Eugenia Vlahovic, 10       16:42.9  
   60  Carly Vesledahl, 12        16:45.5  
Total Time = 1:19:58.3     Total Places = 242

10. Math&Science Academy
   62  Courtney Hayashi, 9        17:08.1  
   64  Tessa Johnson, 9           17:16.4  
   66  Laura Irvine, 9            18:04.6  
   70  Julia Pearson, 8           18:41.1  
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   73  Marissa Ward, 10           19:58.9  
   74  Sophie Wegner, 10          20:09.7  
Total Time = 1:31:08.9     Total Places = 335

11. St Paul Como Park
   65  Andrayah Adams, 9          17:39.4  
   67  Kelly Chase, 10            18:23.5  
   68  Lydia Nielsen, 9           18:30.6  
   69  Claire Marshall, 11        18:36.8  
   72  Kaitlyn Jones, 10          19:33.6  
   75  Madeline Post, 9           21:19.0  
Total Time = 1:32:43.7     Total Places = 341
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jessica Bentley, 11        13:32.1    Edina                
    2     2  Brooke Young, 7            13:44.5    Wayzata              
    3     3  Anna Hage, 8               13:55.2    Edina                
    4     4  Emily Behling, 8           13:55.5    Edina                
    5     5  Kristin Evans, 8           14:00.0    Edina                
    6     6  Isabella Swofford, 8       14:00.7    Edina                
    7     7  Melissa Drenkhahn, 9       14:05.6    Wayzata              
    8     8  Heidi Ledermann, 10        14:06.4    Mahtomedi            
    9     9  Bria Eder-Zdechlik, 11     14:09.0    Stillwater           
   10    10  McKenzie Teague, 7         14:10.0    Lakeville North      
   11    11  Erika Buchholz, 12         14:11.0    Stillwater           
   12    12  Macy Grobel, 10            14:11.8    Prior Lake           
   13    13  Bailey Anderson, 12        14:20.4    Mahtomedi            
   14    14  MacKenzie Groechel, 8      14:32.1    Wayzata              
   15    15  Abby Dzandzara, 7          14:32.7    Edina                
   16    16  Courtney Kern, 7           14:36.6    Wayzata              
   17    17  Reagan Hubbard, 7          14:37.4    Mahtomedi            
   18    18  MacKenzie Thielen, 11      14:37.8    Prior Lake           
   19    19  Alicia Lhotka, 10          14:40.9    Minnetonka           
   20    20  Andrea Citrowske, 10       14:42.4    Prior Lake           
   21    21  Isabel Huynh, 11           14:43.7    Prior Lake           
   22    22  Tala Hackbarth, 9          14:44.9    Edina                
   23    23  Riley Burns, 9             14:46.3    Mahtomedi            
   24    24  Reilly Halverson, 9        14:50.3    Prior Lake           
   25    25  Holly Pieper, 12           14:52.1    Prior Lake           
   26    26  Sarah Roytek, 11           14:53.9    Mahtomedi            
   27    27  Rebecca Heisel, 12         14:55.9    Lakeville North      
   28    28  Tori Blakeborough, 12      14:57.4    Prior Lake           
   29    29  Delaney Schneider, 10      15:00.1    Minnetonka           
   30    30  Laura Gove, 11             15:00.4    Wayzata              
   31    31  Alyssa Long, 11            15:03.6    Mahtomedi            
   32        Jennifer Corcoran, 11      15:04.7    Prior Lake           
   33        Gwen Cheney, 11            15:07.0    Prior Lake           
   34    32  Anya Nelson, 9             15:09.9    Stillwater           
   35        Leah Fossum, 12            15:10.3    Prior Lake           
   36    33  Jenna Kos, 12              15:13.8    Minnetonka           
   37    34  Ashley Roux, 10            15:14.6    Stillwater           
   38    35  Lauren Klein, 9            15:15.8    Minnetonka           
   39    36  Laura Allen, 8             15:16.7    Wayzata              
   40    37  Caitlin Stiefel, 7         15:17.8    Maple Grove          
   41        Olivia Menke, 8            15:18.6    Edina                
   42        Alexa Everson, 12          15:19.6    Prior Lake           
   43        Emma Laporte, 10           15:20.9    Prior Lake           
   44        Sarah Beck, 12             15:21.8    Prior Lake           
   45    38  Amelia Weir, 9             15:24.5    Northfield           
   46    39  Ellie Gerber, 9            15:24.9    Mahtomedi            
   47    40  Maddie Knigge, 7           15:25.3    Maple Grove          
   48        Cassandra Tieman, 11       15:25.6    Prior Lake           
   49    41  Jerrica Hanson, 7          15:25.9    Lakeville North      
   50    42  Katrin Ree, 10             15:26.2    Wayzata              
   51        Anderson Maggie, 11        15:26.4    Wayzata              
   52        Emma Soderstrom, 7         15:26.7    Edina                
   53        Ava Gondack, 9             15:28.8    Wayzata              
   54        Katie Ehde, 8              15:31.2    Edina                
   55        Ellen Pflaster, 7          15:31.5    Edina                
   56        Jessica Heilmann, 12       15:32.0    Prior Lake           
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   57        Rachel Deal, 11            15:33.1    Wayzata              
   58        Temple Stensrude, 9        15:33.6    Prior Lake           
   59    43  Julia Wright, 7            15:34.8    Maple Grove          
   60        Rachel Bezdicek, 7         15:36.7    Prior Lake           
   61        Kennedy Mason, 11          15:37.0    Mahtomedi            
   62        Jackie Atkinson, 11        15:38.9    Mahtomedi            
   63    44  Cecilia Kryzda, 9          15:39.8    Northfield           
   64        Kacey Spiry, 10            15:42.8    Wayzata              
   65        Rowley Calaghan, 8         15:45.1    Prior Lake           
   66    45  Natalie Harrison, 11       15:47.5    Stillwater           
   67        Katie Ledermann, 12        15:47.8    Mahtomedi            
   68    46  Kacie Lorenson, 11         15:48.4    Stillwater           
   69        Maria Moy, 7               15:48.9    Wayzata              
   70        Hayley Morrison, 12        15:49.3    Edina                
   71        Adair Andre, 11            15:50.6    Edina                
   72    47  Sarah Kjome, 7             15:51.5    Maple Grove          
   73    48  Lea Edwards, 12            15:52.5    Stillwater           
   74        Sammy Williams, 11         15:52.8    Stillwater           
   75    49  Cassandra Halverson, 10    15:53.2    Minnetonka           
   76        Mariah Colucci, 9          15:54.1    Prior Lake           
   77        Mara Brick, 8              15:55.6    Wayzata              
   78        Isabella Swanson, 9        15:56.0    Edina                
   79        Mandy Behling, 9           15:58.0    Wayzata              
   80    50  Destiny Weaver, 9          16:00.3    Minnetonka           
   81        Brittany Solensten, 11     16:01.0    Mahtomedi            
   82        Emma Holmes, 11            16:01.6    Stillwater           
   83        Jenna Preslicka, 12        16:02.4    Prior Lake           
   84    51  Amanda Nelson, 9           16:02.7    Northfield           
   85        Kathryn Merta, 7           16:03.2    Edina                
   86        Abbey Denn, 7              16:04.4    Edina                
   87        Claire Madden, 12          16:05.0    Edina                
   88        Staci Ikeri, 10            16:06.1    Tartan               
   89        Torrey Lucido, 9           16:06.4    Stillwater           
   90        Katherine Berube, 7        16:08.0    Edina                
   91    52  Cecilia Anderson, 11       16:08.5    Minnetonka           
   92        Alexandra Spicher, 9       16:09.9    Prior Lake           
   93        Sydney Rowland, 7          16:10.6    Wayzata              
   94        Natalia Ferreras, 10       16:11.2    Edina                
   95        Gretta Hotvet, 9           16:11.7    Minnetonka           
   96        Kaylea Dohm, 7             16:12.8    Wayzata              
   97        MacKenzie Christopher, 11  16:13.3    Prior Lake           
   98        Ava Leintz, 10             16:14.0    Stillwater           
   99        Mollie Pohlad, 10          16:15.2    Minnetonka           
  100        Lindsey Wips, 11           16:17.6    Minnetonka           
  101        Sophie Triplett, 7         16:18.8    Wayzata              
  102        Sara Beth Moore, 9         16:19.1    Wayzata              
  103        Elizabeth Bingham, 12      16:20.4    Prior Lake           
  104        Maddy Selcke, 11           16:20.8    Edina                
  105        Hailey McCaul, 8           16:21.5    Edina                
  106    53  Hannah Playter, 10         16:22.0    Northfield           
  107        Page Gardner, 12           16:22.5    Minnetonka           
  108        Amanda Buchstaber, 9       16:22.9    Minnetonka           
  109        Alayna Bowlin, 9           16:23.2    Edina                
  110        Karen Novitch, 12          16:23.5    Stillwater           
  111        Abby Miles, 10             16:24.2    Mahtomedi            
  112        Emilie Simpson, 12         16:24.6    Prior Lake           
  113    54  Ciera Heaton, 7            16:25.1    Maple Grove          
  114    55  Bailey McNulty, 8          16:26.3    Lakeville North      
  115        Machilde Jorgenson, 12     16:26.8    Prior Lake           
  116        Paige Pribble, 8           16:27.1    Prior Lake           
  117        Alana Aamodt, 11           16:27.5    Minnetonka           
  118        Natalie McGraw, 10         16:27.9    Minnetonka           
  119        Thalia Alarcon, 10         16:28.3    Wayzata              
  120    56  Alexa Anderson, 12         16:29.5    Northfield           
  121        Maddie Peters, 12          16:32.3    Minnetonka           
  122    57  Katie Nolan, 8             16:34.5    Lakeville North      
  123        Alexandra Schmiechen, 12   16:35.3    Minnetonka           
  124        Holly Brinkman, 7          16:36.3    Edina                
  125        Amy Gustafson, 8           16:36.6    Prior Lake           
  126        Madison Gartner, 12        16:38.7    Minnetonka           
  127        Paige Ernste, 12           16:39.9    Prior Lake           
  128        Keely Pullman, 11          16:41.1    Minnetonka           
  129    58  Eugenia Vlahovic, 10       16:42.9    Northfield           
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  130    59  Brittney Glad, 7           16:43.3    Maple Grove          
  131        Cassandra Dill, 11         16:43.8    Minnetonka           
  132        Abby Jacobson, 9           16:44.1    Wayzata              
  133        Erin Smith, 12             16:44.4    Prior Lake           
  134        Morgan Wolf, 12            16:44.9    Minnetonka           
  135        Elise Stastny, 9           16:45.2    Edina                
  136    60  Carly Vesledahl, 12        16:45.5    Northfield           
  137        French Kayla, 9            16:46.2    Wayzata              
  138        Jenna Ogle, 12             16:46.9    Minnetonka           
  139        Stella Warner, 12          16:47.5    Minnetonka           
  140        Irene Duba, 12             16:48.4    Northfield           
  141        Bryanna Simon, 12          16:48.8    Prior Lake           
  142        Kelsey Boeshans, 12        16:53.2    Minnetonka           
  143        Audrey Kornkven, 9         16:59.0    Northfield           
  144        Paige Radach, 9            17:00.7    Prior Lake           
  145        Allison Kent, 12           17:02.7    Prior Lake           
  146        Brooke Scheuble, 8         17:04.9    Northfield           
  147        Megan Aller, 10            17:05.2    Stillwater           
  148        Kathryn Hopp, 9            17:06.0    Minnetonka           
  149    61  Christy Heroux, 7          17:06.3    Maple Grove          
  150        Savannah Colbrese, 9       17:07.5    Wayzata              
  151    62  Courtney Hayashi, 9        17:08.1    Math&Science Academy 
  152        Jamie Bongard, 10          17:08.7    Minnetonka           
  153        Natalie Ingberg, 10        17:09.2    Mahtomedi            
  154    63  Emily Meier, 7             17:09.8    Lakeville North      
  155        Isabel Hartwig, 7          17:10.4    Edina                
  156        Summer Ahern, 9            17:10.8    Minnetonka           
  157        Jenny Zachariesen, 11      17:11.1    Minnetonka           
  158        Grace Wheeler, 12          17:11.6    Rosemount            
  159        Nicole Kroschel, 12        17:11.9    Mahtomedi            
  160        Annie Miles, 9             17:12.2    Mahtomedi            
  161        Deneen Hanzlik, 10         17:14.3    Minnetonka           
  162        Angela Doherty, 12         17:14.7    Prior Lake           
  163        Maria Kalambokidis, 11     17:16.0    Stillwater           
  164    64  Tessa Johnson, 9           17:16.4    Math&Science Academy 
  165        Mallory Jonikas, 12        17:16.7    Minnetonka           
  166        Madelyn Griggs, 10         17:17.1    Minnetonka           
  167        Alexandra Roderick, 10     17:17.7    Minnetonka           
  168        Emma Dillon, 10            17:18.1    Minnetonka           
  169        Danielle Haidet, 12        17:18.4    Edina                
  170        Julia Peralta, 11          17:18.8    Prior Lake           
  171        Courtney Sprang, 11        17:19.2    Prior Lake           
  172        Elizabeth Oys, 9           17:19.6    Northfield           
  173        Grace Longman, 12          17:25.8    Rosemount            
  174        Keeley Taylor, 8           17:26.1    Maple Grove          
  175        Mara Emslie, 10            17:26.9    Wayzata              
  176        Shae Olsen, 8              17:28.5    Wayzata              
  177        Riley Radach, 11           17:32.4    Prior Lake           
  178        Stina Woodburn, 12         17:32.7    Minnetonka           
  179        Jane McGinty, 11           17:33.2    Wayzata              
  180        Erin Blomme, 9             17:33.7    Edina                
  181        Megan Liesener, 9          17:34.2    Minnetonka           
  182        Ellen King, 7              17:36.5    Wayzata              
  183        Megan Christophersen, 12   17:37.0    Northfield           
  184        Rachel Clepper, 10         17:37.7    Minnetonka           
  185        Erin Dolan, 12             17:38.3    Minnetonka           
  186    65  Andrayah Adams, 9          17:39.4    St Paul Como Park    
  187        Kabao Yang, 9              17:39.9    Minnetonka           
  188        Melissa Gross, 9           17:40.3    Minnetonka           
  189        Ellie McKee, 10            17:40.8    Wayzata              
  190        Cristiana Hawthorne, 9     17:42.1    Edina                
  191        Rachel Morris, 9           17:46.0    Edina                
  192        Georgia Ansley, 9          17:46.7    Wayzata              
  193        Sarah Alexander, 9         17:48.4    Wayzata              
  194        Madeline Lemieux, 10       17:51.3    Minnetonka           
  195        Lilly Arkensteyn, 9        17:53.4    Wayzata              
  196        Emily Brandt, 11           17:54.0    Minnetonka           
  197        Lauren Blanks, 8           17:55.9    Wayzata              
  198        Emily Nourse, 10           17:56.2    Minnetonka           
  199        Rachel Lacey, 11           17:56.5    Minnetonka           
  200        Madeline Forst, 11         17:57.7    Minnetonka           
  201        Amelie Barr, 10            17:58.2    Mahtomedi            
  202        Antonela Silione, 10       17:58.8    Minnetonka           
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  203        Maria Barr, 9              17:59.2    Mahtomedi            
  204    66  Laura Irvine, 9            18:04.6    Math&Science Academy 
  205        Julia Valero, 11           18:05.4    Mahtomedi            
  206        Ashlyn Watkins, 12         18:06.2    Rosemount            
  207        Emily Ruschy, 7            18:09.0    Edina                
  208        Kalle Carlson, 8           18:10.5    Maple Grove          
  209        Sarah Adkins, 10           18:11.9    Stillwater           
  210        Anastasia Sushko, 11       18:12.9    Wayzata              
  211        Autumn Anderson, 12        18:14.4    Prior Lake           
  212        Alexis Pitt, 8             18:16.5    Edina                
  213        Katie Ashbrook, 8          18:19.9    Edina                
  214        Megan Frensko, 9           18:20.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  215        Ellie Determan, 10         18:21.0    Minnetonka           
  216        Carly Aronson, 10          18:21.3    Rosemount            
  217        Jane Stonehouse, 11        18:21.5    Mahtomedi            
  218        Mackenzie Luttinen, 12     18:21.8    Stillwater           
  219        Emma Roden, 9              18:22.1    Minnetonka           
  220        Kelly Kapsner, 10          18:22.4    Minnetonka           
  221        Hanna Hindt, 11            18:22.8    Prior Lake           
  222    67  Kelly Chase, 10            18:23.5    St Paul Como Park    
  223        Maja Samec, 7              18:23.8    Wayzata              
  224        Emma Walgren, 9            18:24.3    Edina                
  225        Meghan gallagher, 10       18:25.4    Minnetonka           
  226        Cynthia Miller, 7          18:26.9    Wayzata              
  227        Brooke Wassenaar, 11       18:27.6    Minnetonka           
  228        Maggie McIntyre, 7         18:28.7    Maple Grove          
  229    68  Lydia Nielsen, 9           18:30.6    St Paul Como Park    
  230        Libby Bell, 7              18:34.0    Maple Grove          
  231    69  Claire Marshall, 11        18:36.8    St Paul Como Park    
  232        Katelyn Skrivseth, 7       18:37.2    Maple Grove          
  233    70  Julia Pearson, 8           18:41.1    Math&Science Academy 
  234        Ema Martinez, 9            18:43.4    Edina                
  235        Avery Paulsen, 7           18:47.1    Wayzata              
  236        Madeleine Brown, 10        18:47.7    Minnetonka           
  237        Maggie Hellickson, 10      18:53.0    Edina                
  238        Elizabeth Weidner, 8       18:53.4    Edina                
  239        Heather Huna, 11           18:54.2    Stillwater           
  240        Alaxandra Voller, 8        18:59.7    Wayzata              
  241        Pixie Rock, 10             19:01.2    Edina                
  242        Brooke Stewart, 11         19:03.2    Prior Lake           
  243        Victoria Brooks, 10        19:04.7    Tartan               
  244    71  Abbie Langel, 9            19:09.4    Lakeville North      
  245        Alexandra Orta, 9          19:11.3    Maple Grove          
  246        Cara Murasaki, 10          19:20.9    Wayzata              
  247        Sarah Jones, 12            19:22.2    Edina                
  248        Liseth Dobies, 8           19:26.2    Edina                
  249    72  Kaitlyn Jones, 10          19:33.6    St Paul Como Park    
  250        Taylor Lant, 12            19:38.0    Northfield           
  251        Margarita Rudenko, 12      19:39.4    Minnetonka           
  252        Emily Quaal, 9             19:40.8    Lakeville North      
  253        Hanna Dryden, 10           19:43.7    Edina                
  254        Becca Quinnell, 12         19:51.8    Northfield           
  255    73  Marissa Ward, 10           19:58.9    Math&Science Academy 
  256        Grace Boswell-Healey, 8    20:01.0    Wayzata              
  257    74  Sophie Wegner, 10          20:09.7    Math&Science Academy 
  258        Lauren Strauss, 11         20:13.7    Minnetonka           
  259        Addy Moran, 10             20:17.1    Minnetonka           
  260    75  Madeline Post, 9           21:19.0    St Paul Como Park    
  261        Allison Berndt, 9          21:30.0    Maple Grove          
  262        Meghan Heck, 11            21:30.3    Edina                
  263        Mary Hellickson, 12        21:45.6    Edina                
  264        Elizabeth Drobinski, 10    24:38.2    Tartan               
  265        Kelsey Madison, 7          25:16.0    Robbinsdale Armstrong 

Click here for data on varsity boys 

Click here for data on varsity girls 

Return to home page.
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